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The Compassionate Friends of Santa Cruz  

2017 Calendar 

 

 

 

January:  TCF Chapter Meeting – Monday, January 9 

  Winter Potluck Dinner – Thursday, January 19, 6:00-8:00pm 

 

February:  TCF Chapter Meeting – Monday, February 13 

   

March:  Year End Reports and National Membership Fee Due – March 1 

  TCF Chapter Meeting - Monday, March 13 

 

April:  TCF Chapter Meeting - Monday, April 10 

 

May:  TCF Chapter Meeting, Monday, May 8 - Share a book 

 

June:  Summer Potluck at Delaveaga Park, Sunday, June 4, 3:00-6:00pm 

  TCF Chapter Meeting – Monday, June 12 

 

July:  40th TCF National Conference, July 28-30, 2017 in Orlando, Florida  

  TCF Chapter Meeting – Monday, July 10 

 

August: TCF Chapter Meeting – Monday, August 14 

 

September: TCF Chapter Meeting – Monday, September 11 

 Fall Potluck Dinner – Wednesday, September 20, 6:00 – 8:00pm 

 

October: TCF Chapter Meeting – Monday, October 9 
Pizza Fundraiser – Thursday, October 19, 7:00- 8:30pm 

 
November: TCF Chapter Meeting: Preparing for the Holidays – Monday, November 13 
 
December:  Worldwide Candle Lighting Ceremony – Sunday, December 9, 7:00pm 
  TCF Chapter Meeting – Monday, December 11 
 


